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Awana

August

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

30

31

1

2

3

YOU

8
TH

SEEK

10
WE

11
EK

12

13

14

15 Peninsula Area
“On Target” Meeting

MBC - 3 Place Café
7:00-9:00 p.m.

16 MBC Awana

Directors’lSecretaries’
Meeting

MBC — Room 104

17

18

19

20

21

22

6:15-8:15 p.m.
23

24 MBC Awana
Workers’ Meeting

MBC — 3" Place Café
6:15-8:15 p.m.

25

26 Distribute
Door Hangers

Meet at the church at
9:00 a.m.

27

28

29

30 Registration

for Awana 2017-18 club
year / Grand Prix Car
Sales Begin

3" Place Café

6:15-8:15 p.m.

31

**Awana Ministry Conference will be
held on Saturday, October 9, 2017.
Registration is due to us by Sept. 27,
2017. Cost is $20 per adult and $10 for
MS/HS students wishing to attend as
Student Leaders. Make checks payable
to MBC. (Registrations sent in after Sept. 27 cost $50

per person.)**




Awana

2017

September

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 Laborpay D 6 201718 |/ 8 9
OPENING
NIGHT!
Grand Prix Car Sales
10 11 12 13 Stuffed Pet 14 15 16 Denbigh Day
ight Parade and Festival
;@@0 3 %
Denbigh High School
Grand Prix Car Sales 8:30 a.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Grand Prix Car Sales
24 Money due for 25 26 27 28 29 30

Awana Ministry
Conference

Adults $20 / Students $10
(Make checks payable to
MBC.)

CC’JFIRE DRILL®

Grand Prix Car Sales




October

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

5

7 Awana

Ministry Conference
8:30 a.m.- 4:00 p.m.
Bethel Baptist Church
Yorktown, VA

9 Columbus Day

£

10

11 Crazy Hair
Night

Grand Prix Car Sales

12

13

14

15

17

18

Begin Friends
Contest
Grand Prix Car Sales

19

20

21 Grand Prix Car

Cut-Out Assistance
(Kits will be for sale.)

Menchville Baptist
3:00-5:00 p.m.

22

23

24

25

Friends Contest

26

27

28 Grand Prix Car
Cut-Out Assistance
(Kits will be for sale.)

Menchville Baptist
3:00-5:00 p.m.

29

30

31 Fall Festival




Awana

November

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1 endof 1 quarter

End Car Sales
Friends Contest

2

5

Awana Workers’
Italian Potluck and
Meeting

3"Place Café
Immediately following
11:15 service (12:30)

8 Patriotic Night

2

Club Attendance Awards
Friends Contest

10

MBC Invitational
Grand Prix -
Open Pit and

Pre-registration

MBC Family Life Center
5:00-9:00 p.m.

11 Veterans Day

MBC Invitational
Grand Prix

)

— \._‘| \

@2 @
Pit row and registration
12:30-2:30 p.m.
Racing starts at 3 p.m.

12

13

14

15

Friends Contest

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No Club Meeting

Happy
Thanksgiving!

23 Thanksglvmg

&"M' Y
AN
hl’

3‘\

e/

@ =

26

27

28

29

End Friends Contest

24

25




Awana

December

2017

No Club Meeting

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 Parents’ Night 9
Out
i
10 11 12 13-+i0py Birtriey, |14 15 |16
Nf)esél;mep?lritrﬁe
Cubbies/Sparks Store
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
No Club Meeting
24 25 Christmas |26 27 28 29 30




following practice
schedules. All
practices are subject
to change based on
called coaches’
meetings.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
31 1 Happy |2 3 4 5 6
New Year! Welcome
ﬁ Back!
7 8 9 10 Pajama Night 11 12 13
Bible Quiz and
Games Practices*
14 15 Martin 16 17 End of 2™ 18 19 20
Luther King Day quarter Bible Quiz and
Games Practices*
Friends Contest Il
Begins
21Awana Workers’ 22 23 24 25 26 27
Soup/Chili Potluck Church/Club Bible Quiz and
and Meeting Attendance Awards Games Practices*
3dplace Cafe
Immediately following
11:15 service (12:30) Friends Contest 1l
28 29 30 31 *Please note the Schedule for Schedule for Bible

Games Practices

Sparks 10:00-12:00
T&T 1:00-3:00
AYM 3:00-5:00
MBC - Gym

Quiz Practices

T&T 10:00-12:00
AYM 1:00-3:00

MBC — Room 104




Awana February

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 Bible Quiz and

Games Practices*

4 5 6 { Crazy Tie Night |8 9 10 Bible Quiz and

Games Practices*

Friends Contest 11

11 12 13 14 Valentine’s 15 16 17 T&T Bible
Quiz

Menchville Baptist Church

Friends Contest I1 Newport News, VA

18 19 Presidents’ 20 21 22 23 24 AYM

Bible Quiz/Games

Fellowship Church

End Friends Contest |1 White Plains, MD

25 27 28 *Pleas_e note tht_e Schedule for Schedule for Bible Quiz

following practice | Games Practices Practices

schedules. All

practices are subject [Sparks 10:00-12:00 T&T 10:00-12:00

to change based on T&T 1:00-3:00 AYM 1:00-3:00

called coaches’ AYM 3:00-5:00

meetings.

MBC - Gym MBC — Room 104




Awana March 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 Awana Fever 8 9 10 Sparks-A-Rama/

Awana Games

Central Baptist Church
Portsmouth, VA

111}

11 12 13 15 16 17
End of 3 quarter
18 Awana Workers’ 19 20 21 22 23 24
Mexican Potluck and Club Attendance
Meeting Awards

3'Place Café
Immediately following
11:15 service (12:30)

25 26 27 28 29 30 Good Friday |31
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AWANA

April

2013

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 Easter 2 Spring Break 3 Spring Break 4 Spring Break 5 Spring Break 6 Spring Break {
No Club Meeting
9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 Crazy Hat Night|20 27 28
29 30




Awana May 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 { 8 9 aphanigt |10 11 12
13 Mother’s Day 14 15 16 17 18 19
: End of 4"
Quarter
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Church/Club
Attendance Awards
Cubbies/Sparks Store
27 28 Memorial Day 29 30 AWARDS 31
W | CEREMONY
L\




Awana

(Both services)

)@l 6:00 p.m. -

Sunset

LIS
()

10

11

12

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
e ** In case of inclement weather, check the 1 2
e ﬁ MBC Awana Facebook page, Team App, or End of Year
D ﬁ your email for cancellation information.** Celebration**
Ve N
Camp-A-Rama — Time Beechwood Pool
| and location TBA ) 6:30-8:30 p.m.
3 CHURCH 4 5 6 Workers’ 7 8 9
RECOGNITION Cook-Out
of Book Completion AN Riverview
Awards N Farm Park

13 Flag Day

/
72)__

14

15

16

1 7 Father’s Day

18

19

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30




