Menchville Baptise



2017-2018

Awana		August			2017	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	YOU	TH	SEEK	WE	EK	
13	14	15 Peninsula Area "On Target" Meeting MBC - 3 rd Place Café 7:00-9:00 p.m.	16 MBC Awana Directors'/Secretaries' Meeting MBC - Room 104 6:15-8:15 p.m.	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 MBC Awana Workers' Meeting MBC – 3 rd Place Café 6:15-8:15 p.m.	25	26 Distribute Door Hangers Meet at the church at 9:00 a.m.
27	28	29	30 Registration for Awana 2017-18 club year / Grand Prix Car Sales Begin 3rd Place Café 6:15-8:15 p.m.	31	held on Saturday, Or Registration is due 2017. Cost is \$20 MS/HS students where Students Leaders.	per adult and \$10 for

Awana		September			2017		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
					1	2	
3	4 Labor Day	5	6 2017-18 OPENING NIGHT! Grand Prix Car Sales	7	8	9	
10	11	12	Night Grand Prix Car Sales	14	15	Parade and Festival Denbigh High School 8:30 a.m.	
17	18	19	20 Grand Prix Car Sales	21	22	23	
Adults \$20 / Students \$10 (Make checks payable to MBC.)	25	26	FIRE DRILL Grand Prix Car Sales	28	29	30	

Awana		October			2017	
Sunday 1	Monday 2	Tuesday 3	Wednesday 4	Thursday 5	Friday 6	Saturday 7 Awana Ministry Conference 8:30 a.m 4:00 p.m. Bethel Baptist Church Yorktown, VA
8	9 Columbus Day	10	11 Crazy Hair Night Grand Prix Car Sales	12	13	14
15	16	17	Begin Friends Contest Grand Prix Car Sales	19	20	21 Grand Prix Car Cut-Out Assistance (Kits will be for sale.) Menchville Baptist 3:00–5:00 p.m.
22	23	24	25 Friends Contest	26	27	28 Grand Prix Car Cut-Out Assistance (Kits will be for sale.) Menchville Baptist 3:00–5:00 p.m.
29	30	31 Fall Festival				

Awana		November			2017		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1 End of 1st quarter End Car Sales	2	3	4	
5 Awana Workers' Italian Potluck and Meeting 3 rd Place Café Immediately following 11:15 service (12:30)		7	8 Patriotic Night Club Attendance Awards Friends Contest	9	10 MBC Invitational Grand Prix - Open Pit and Pre-registration MBC Family Life Center 5:00-9:00 p.m.	MBC Invitational Grand Prix Pit row and registration 12:30-2:30 p.m. Racing starts at 3 p.m.	
12	13	14	15 Friends Contest	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22 No Club Meeting Happy Thanksgiving!	23 Thanksgiving	24	25	
26	27	28	29 End Friends Contest	30			

Awana		December			2017	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday 1	Saturday 2
3	4	5	6	7	Parents' Night Out MBC – 3 rd Place Café 6:15-9:15 p.m.	9
10	11	12	13"Happy Birthday, Jesus!" Party No Game Time Cubbies/Sparks Store	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 No Club Meeting	21	22	23
24	25 Christmas	26	No Club Meeting	28	29	30

Awana		January			2018	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1 Happy New Year!	2	Welcome Back!	4	5	6
7	8	9	10 Pajama Night	11	12	13 Bible Quiz and Games Practices*
14	15 Martin Luther King Day	16	17 End of 2 nd quarter Friends Contest II Begins	18	19	20 Bible Quiz and Games Practices*
21 Awana Workers' Soup/Chili Potluck and Meeting 3rdPlace Cafe Immediately following 11:15 service (12:30)	22	23	Church/Club Attendance Awards Friends Contest II	25	26	27 Bible Quiz and Games Practices*
28	29	30	31	*Please note the following practice schedules. All practices are subject to change based on called coaches' meetings.	Schedule for Games Practices Sparks 10:00-12:00 T&T 1:00-3:00 AYM 3:00-5:00 MBC - Gym	Schedule for Bible Quiz Practices T&T 10:00-12:00 AYM 1:00-3:00 MBC – Room 104

Aw	ana	F	ebruai	cy	20	018
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday 1	Friday 2	Saturday 3 Bible Quiz and
				1		3 Bible Quiz and Games Practices*
4	5	6	7 Crazy Tie Night Friends Contest II	8	9	10 Bible Quiz and Games Practices*
11	12	13	14 Valentine's Day Friends Contest II	15	16	17 T&T Bible Quiz Menchville Baptist Church Newport News, VA
18	19 Presidents' Day	20	21 End Friends Contest II	22	23	24 AYM Bible Quiz/Games Fellowship Church White Plains, MD
25	26	27	28	*Please note the following practice schedules. All practices are subject to change based on called coaches' meetings.	Schedule for Games Practices Sparks 10:00-12:00 T&T 1:00-3:00 AYM 3:00-5:00 MBC - Gym	Schedule for Bible Quiz Practices T&T 10:00-12:00 AYM 1:00-3:00 MBC – Room 104

Awana		March			2018	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday 1	Friday 2	Saturday 3
4	5	6	7 Awana Fever	8	9	10 Sparks-A-Rama/ Awana Games Central Baptist Church Portsmouth, VA
11	12	13	14 End of 3 rd quarter	15	16	17
18 Awana Workers' Mexican Potluck and Meeting 3 rd Place Café Immediately following 11:15 service (12:30)	19	20	21 Club Attendance Awards	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30 Good Friday	31

AWA	ANA		April		20	18
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Easter	2 Spring Break	3 Spring Break	4 Spring Break	5 Spring Break	6 Spring Break	7
			No Club Meeting			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25 Crazy Hat Night	26	27	28
29	30					

Awana		May			2018		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9 Aloha Night	10	11	12	
13 Mother's Day	14	15	End of 4 th Quarter	17	18	19	
20	21	22	Church/Club Attendance Awards Cubbies/Sparks Store	24	25	26	
27	28 Memorial Day	29	30 AWARDS CEREMONY	31			

Awana		June			2018	
Sunday Camp-A-Rama – Time and location TBA	Monday ** In case of incleme MBC Awana Faceboo your email for cancel	ok page, Team App, or	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday 1 End of Year Celebration** Beechwood Pool 6:30-8:30 p.m.	Saturday 2
3 CHURCH RECOGNITION of Book Completion Awards (Both services)	4	5	6 Workers' Cook-Out Riverview Farm Park 6:00 p.m Sunset	7	8	9
10	11	12	13 Flag Day	14	15	16
17 Father's Day	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30